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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Tiffany A Bensen
INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
320 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
tabensen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2089
John S Brewer
PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
412 Shoemaker
University, MS 38655
jbrewer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1077
Carol Britson
INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
228 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
cbritson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7988
Richard Buchholz
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
104 Shoemaker
University, MS 38677
byrb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5012

Jump to index
D
Lainy Day
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
512 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
lainyday@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5444
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Jump to index
G
WENDY J GARRISON
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
228 SHOEMAKER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bywjg@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1089
Tamar Goulet
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
524 Shoemaker
University, MS 38677
tlgoulet@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7457

Jump to index
H
Jason Dale Hoeksema
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
318 Shoemaker
University, MS 38677
hoeksema@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1275

Jump to index
J
DEBORAH KITTELL JONES
INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
214 SHOEMAKER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dkjones@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2002
Colin R Jackson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
506 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
cjackson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7495
Evelyn Farnell Jackson
INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
515 SHOEMAKER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ejackson@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1580
Mika B Jekabsons
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
110 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
jekabson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3998
Bradley W Jones
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
122 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
jonesbw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1700

Jump to index
L
Christopher J Leary
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
424 Shoemaker
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University, MS 38677
cjleary@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1087

Jump to index
N
Brice Noonan
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
502 Shoemaker Hall
University, MS 38677
bnoonan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6705

Jump to index
O
Yavuz Ozeren
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE
NCCHE, 344 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
yozeren@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8781

Jump to index
P
MARY ANN PHILLIPPI
INSTRUCTOR IN BIOLOGY
414 SHOEMAKER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
phillipp@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1390

Jump to index
S
Gail Stratton
LECTURER IN BIOLOGY
214 SHOEMAKER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
byges@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5786

Emeritus Faculty
K
W

Jump to current faculty
K
EDMUND D KEISER
CHAIR EMERITUS & EMERITUS PROFESSOR OF BIOLOGY
214 SHOEMAKER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bykeiser@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7203

Jump to index
W
H BAILEY WARD
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF BIOLOGY
OFFICE OF INDEPENDENT STUDY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hbward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7313
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